
Doug Jeffery Environmental Consultants

Interested and Affected Parties for a Specified Project

Selected Options: Active

Contact Company Postal Address eMail RegErfNo

2015/31Koeberg Water Reservoirs

eMail2Physical Address FaxCity

Bellingham Mark mark@capegyro.co.za   6/32  

Brown Zayed DEA&DP: Pollution & 
Chemicals 
Management

Zayed.Brown@westernc
ape.gov.za

Private Bag X9086   8000 2nd Floor, 1 Dorp Street 
Cape Town 8001

021 483 3186Cape Town

Du Plessis PO Box 46152 Kernkrag  7740 16/1063  

Greeff Gert GreeffG@eskom.co.za   20/1063; 
RE/33

  

Jonas Ryan Advisian: Worley 
Parsons Group

Ryan.Jonas@Advisian.c
om

     

La Meyer Adri DEADP:  Waste 
Management

adri.lameyer@westernca
pe.gov.za

Private Bag X9086   8000 1 Dorp Street Cape Town 
8001

021 483 4425Cape Town

Louis Brian brian@hsi-sa.com   1/32  

Marinus Vernon Vernon.Marinus@capeto
wn.gov.za

   30/33  

Mpete Louisa National Nuclear 
Regulator

lmpete@nnr.co.zaPO Box 7106   0046 420 Witch-Hazel Ave 
Centurion 0144

012 663 5513Centurion

Muller Riaan PO Box 184   7437 RE/32  Melkbosstran

Musemburi Constance Department of 
Environmental Affairs

Cmusemburi@environme
nt.gov.za

Private Bag X447   0001 473 Steve Biko Road, 
Arcadia Pretoria 

Pretoria

Pienaar Eugene DEA&DP - Waste 
Management

Eugene.Pienaar@wester
ncape.gov.za

Private Bag X9086   8000   021 483 4425Cape Town

Roux Danie danieroux68@gmail.com   17/1063  

Smart Rhett Cape Nature landuse@capenature.co.
za

Private Bag x5014   7599 rsmart@capenatur
e.co.za

Assegaaibosch Nature 
Reserve, Jonkershoek 

086 529 4992Stellenbosch

Theron Morne City of Cape Town - 
Environmental & 
Heritage Resource 
Management

morne.theron@capetown
.gov.za

P O Box 35   7435 Milpark Building, Koeberg 
Road Milnerton 7435

0865888945Milnerton

Thomas Guy Heritage Western Cape guy.thomas@westerncap
e.gov.za

Private Bag X9067   8001 3rd Floor, Protea 
Assurance Building, 

021 483 9842Cape Town
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Titmuss Pat CoCT: EHRM pat.titmuss@capetown.g
ov.za

P O Box 35   7435 Milnerton Civic Centre, 87 
Pienaar Road Milnerton 

021 444 0605Milnerton

van Boom Eldon DEA&DP: Land 
Management: Region 1

Eldon.vanBoom@wester
ncape.gov.za

Private Bag X9086   8000   021 483 4372Cape Town
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